
Eventline...
January 2010

TMACOG Phone: 419.241.9155

Tuesday, January 5
Transportation Council
Time: 3 p.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Warren Henry,  
  ext. 129

Friday, January 8
Leadership Development
Time: 8:30 a.m.
Location: TMACOG Library
Contact: Tony Reams, ext. 107

Monday, January 11
Car Buy Review Committee
Time: 10:30 a.m.
Location: TMACOG Library
Contact: Tiffany Banks, ext. 157

Commuter Services Council
Time: noon
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: David Gedeon,  
  ext. 125

Membership Committee
Time: 4 p.m.
Location: TMACOG Library
Contact: Greg Gettum, ext. 132

Wednesday, January 13
Stormwater Action Group
Time: 10 a.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Kurt Erichsen, ext. 126

Thursday, January 14
NOPRA Steering Committee
Time: 11 a.m.
Location: TBD
Contact: Diane Reamer-Evans,   	
  ext. 117

System Performance and  
Monitoring Committee
Time: 2 p.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Lisa Householder, 
  ext. 124

Tuesday, January 19
Pedestrian & Bikeways  
Committee
Time: 8 a.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Kent Gardam, ext. 116

Transportation Enhancement 
Committee 
Time: 10 a.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Diane Reamer-Evans,  	
  ext. 117

Wednesday, January 20
Air Quality Committee
Time: 8 a.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: David Gedeon, 
  ext. 125

Executive Committee
Time: noon
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Tony Reams, ext. 179

Thursday, January 21
Portage River Basin Council
Time: 2 p.m.
Location: TBD
Contact: Elaine Moebius, 
  ext. 139

Monday, January 25
Passenger Rail Committee
Time: 10 a.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Diane Reamer-Evans, 	
  ext. 117

Transportation Improvement 
Program (TIP) Committee
Time: 1:30 p.m.
Location TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Kent Gardam, ext. 116

Tuesday, January 26
General Assembly
Time: 1:30 p.m.
Location: Holiday Inn French 	
  Quarter, Perrysburg
Contact: Greg Gettum, ext. 132

Wednesday, January 27
Freight Committee
Time: 11 a.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Roger Streiffert, 
  ext. 122

Thursday, January 28
Environmental Council
Time: 1:30 p.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Kurt Erichsen, ext. 126



Eventline...
February 2010

TMACOG Phone: 419.241.9155

Tuesday, February 2
Transportation Council
Time: 3 p.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Warren Henry, ext. 129

Thursday, February 4
Communications Committee
Time: noon
Location: TMACOG Library 
Contact: Peggy Ricard, ext. 105

Monday, February 8
Car Buy Review Committee
Time: 10:30 a.m.
Location: TMACOG Library
Contact: Tiffany Banks, ext. 157

Membership Committee
Time: 4 p.m.
Location: TMACOG Library
Contact: Greg Gettum, ext. 132

Wednesday, February 10
Stormwater Action Group
Time: 10 a.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Kurt Erichsen, ext. 126

Finance, Audit &  
Administration Committee
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Bill Best, ext. 108

Thursday, February 11
NOPRA Steering Committee
Time: 11 a.m.
Location: TBD
Contact: Diane Reamer-Evans, 	
  ext. 117

TMACOG Orientation  
and Update
Time: 4-6 p.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Cindy Bland, ext. 107

Friday, February 12
Leadership Development
Time: 9 a.m.
Location: TMACOG Library
Contact: Cindy Bland, ext. 107

Tuesday, February 16
Pedestrian & Bike Steering  
Committee
Time: 8 a.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Kent Gardam, ext. 116

Transportation Planning  
Committee
Time: 1:30 p.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Diane Reamer-Evans, 	
  ext. 117

Wednesday, February 17
Air Quality Committee
Time: 8 a.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: David Gedeon, ext. 125

Executive Committee
Time: noon
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Tony Reams, ext. 107

Thursday, February 18
FEMA Floodplain Management 
Committee
Time: 10 a.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Kurt Erichsen, ext. 126

Stormwater Coalition
Time: 1:30 p.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Kurt Erichsen, ext. 126

Monday, February 22
Transportation Improvement 
Program (TIP) Committee
Time: 1:30 p.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Kent Gardam, ext. 116

Tuesday, February 23
Freight Steering Committee
Time: 10:30 a.m.
Location: TMACOG Boardroom
Contact: Roger Streiffert, ext. 122


